
 
ITI LIMITED, Bangalore Plant 

DOORAVANINAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 016 
 
 
Ref : ABD21F001                        Date : 24-07-2021 
 
Dear Sir, 

Subject : Corrigendum 3  to Tender  Ref ABD21F001  dated: 29.06.2021 
 

 
AP4-A8-UNMS-BIOMETRIC-DR -Disaster Recover 

 
 
 

Due Date: 26.07.2021  by 3:00 PM 
 
Extended Due Date: 03.08.2021  by 3:00 PM 
 
Quotation will be opened on Next working 04.08.2021  at 2:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 
 
 

 




